

>  
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5132/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2006 in  
5662/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No.

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 19.01.2010.

Fresh service be effected upon the respondents, in the  
meantime.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master